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Upcoming Events

		
				
								
				
					Purim – special celebration
				


								

				
				
					March 23 (Saturday) at 10:30 am				


							
	
				
								
				
					Passover Seder & Hag HaMatzot
				


								

				
				
					April 22 (Monday) at 5:00 pm				


							
	
				
								
				
					First Fruits
				


								

				
				
					April 23 (Tuesday) at 5:45 pm				


							
	
				
								
				
					Hag HaMatzot, 7th day
				


								

				
				
					April 28 (Sunday) at 5:45 pm				


							
	
				
								
				
					Hag HaShavu’ot – Feast of Weeks or Pentecost
				


								

				
				
					June 11 (Tuesday) at 5:45 pm				


							
	
				
								
				
					Yom Tru’ah (Feast of Trumpets; Rosh HaShanah)
				


								

				
				
					October 2 (Wednesday) at 5:45 pm				


							
	
				
								
				
					Yom Kippur (Day of Atonement)
				


								

				
				
					October 11 (Friday) at 5:45 pm				


							
	
				
								
				
					Hag HaSukkot (Feast of Tabernacles or Booths)
				


								

				
				
					October 16 (Wednesday) at 5:45 pm				


							
	
				
								
				
					Sh’mini Atzeret (aka: 8th day of Sukkot/ Simchat Torah)
				


								

				
				
					October 23 (Wednesday) at 5:45 pm				


							
	
				
								
				
					Hanukkah Service & Celebration!
				


								

				
				
					December 27 (Friday) at 5:45 pm				
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Welcome to Congregation Faithful Stewardship
			We are a body of believers who are passionate about learning the Scripture Jesus studied in its Judeo-Christian context. Our emphasis is in our knowing and walking moment by moment with our Messiah,Yeshua (Jesus) of Nazareth.

Learn more >
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